Payments MUST be paid in FULL and with booking & PLEASE book child in prior to them attending otherwise we CANNOT guarantee there will be a space for your child

- I give permission for a PEACOCK CLUB member of staff who is trained in first aid to administer appropriate medical care to the above named children in an emergency and to seek any necessary emergency medical advice or treatment for the above named children
- I understand that the PEACOCK CLUB accepts no responsibility for personal loss or injury caused other than by their own negligence.
- I confirm that I am aware that PEACOCK CLUB has a duty to report suspected child abuse or neglect.
- The PEACOCK CLUB accepts no responsibility for damage to or loss of personal items brought along to the play scheme.

The PEACOCK CLUB operates a 100% cancellation fee for any places booked where the child does not arrive and payment has been made no refund will be given – Where more than 48 hours notice is given we may allow you to transfer / amend your booking.